
Dear Valued Customers, 
 
The Office of the United States Trade Representative (USTR) 
announced a 10% tariff on imported goods from China effective 
Monday September 24, 2018. As a results of this action, several 
products are subject to additional tariffs.  
All Prices show on this document are based on the tariff rates 
before the U.S. government imposes additional tariffs on these 
products, prices are now for reference only.  
 
***Please contact our sale representatives for actual pricing*** 
 
Thank you for your business, 
KMK Supply Company 
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Bedding Program 
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Bed Skirt 
Hugger | 11” or 14” Drop Available

Java  

Pattern: Exquisite
Size Dimensions Item Code

11” Drop

Item Code

14” Drop

Price

11” Drop

Price

14” Drop

Case 

Pack

Full XL 54” x 80” 0030514 0030515 $15.25 $16.25 12

Queen 60” x 80” 0030519 0030520 $16.00 $17.50 12

King 76” x 80” 0030516 0030517 $17.00 $18.50 12

Prices Valid Through 3.31.18

Revised 12.12.17 
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Window Treatment Program 
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Prices Valid Through 3.31.18

Revised 12.12.17 

Sheer
100% Polyester | Pinch Pleat | 200% Fullness 

Pattern: Linen

Color: Pearl

Blackout  
100% Polyester | Pinch Pleat | 200% Fullness

Pattern: Midnight

Color: Mushroom

**Pricing varies based on finished sizes. 

x201
Rectangle


	Tariff.pdf
	Dear Valued Customers,��The Office of the United States Trade Representative (USTR) announced a 10% tariff on imported goods from China effective Monday September 24, 2018. As a results of this action, several products are subject to additional tariffs. �All Prices show on this document are based on the tariff rates before the U.S. government imposes additional tariffs on these products, prices are now for reference only. ��***Please contact our sale representatives for actual pricing***��Thank you for your business,�KMK Supply Company




